ITEM

ITEM

10

11

BID ON: LAWN MOWER BLADES - LAND MANAGEMENT - AS NEEDED BASIS
BID NO: 24-23

DESCRIPTION
PART | - AS NEEDED (QUANTITY)
Gator Blade for Exmark mower, 60" deck
Blade for Kubota mower 72" sidedeck
Blade for John Deere 997 mower 72" deck

Blade for Exmark mower 60" deck, gasoline,
15/16 center hole,

PART Il - AS NEEDED
Gator Blade for Exmark mower, 60" deck
Blade for Kubota Mower, 72" side deck
Blade for John Deere 997 mower 72" deck

Blade for Exmark mower 60" deck, gasoline,
15/16 center hole

Blade for Exmark mower 60" deck, gasoline,
15/16 center hole

DESCRIPTION

Blade for Exmark mower 60" deck, diesel

Blade for Exmark mower 72" deck, diesel
15/16 center hole, 24-3/4 blade length

UNIT

200

100

100

200

UNIT

BIDDER

Wilson Dismukes

Wilson Dismukes

Wilson Dismukes

Wilson Dismukes

BIDDER

Wilson Dismukes

Wilson Dismukes

Wilson Dismukes

Wilson Dismukes

Wilson Dismukes

BIDDER

Wilson Dismukes

Wilson Dismukes

UNIT COST TOTAL COST

$12.31
$18.21
$12.53

$10.65

UNIT COST
$12.31
$18.21
$12.53

$13.42

$10.32

UNIT COST

$11.24

$17.03

$2,462.00
$1,821.00
$1,253.00

$2,130.00

Part 1 - Iltems #1 thru #4 will be purchased on an as needed basis. Items #1 and #4 will be purchased

in a quantity of 200 each per order and ltems #2 and #3 will be purchased in a quantity of 100 each per order.

Part 2 - Items #5 thru #11 will be purchased on an as needed basis.

VENDOR ADDRESS

#557

Wilson Dismukes

2646 Government Boulevard

Mobile, AL 36606

(251) 476-9871

Fax: (251) 476-9874

BRAND/MODEL

Rotary 6303
Stens 330-827
Stens 330-501

Stens 355-287

BRAND/MODEL
Rotary 6303
Stens 330-827
Stens 330-501

Rotary 11496

Rotary 11224

BRAND/MODEL

Rotary 11469

Rotary 11789

DELIVERY ARO

4-10 Days
4-10 Days
4-10 Days

4-10 Days

DELIVERY ARO
4-10 Days
4-10 Days
4-10 Days

4-10 Days

4-10 Days

DELIVERY ARO

4-10 Days

4-10 Days
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