BID ON: LAWN MOWER BLADES - LAND MANAGEMENT - AS NEEDED BASIS BID NO: 24-23

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	BIDDER	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	BRAND/MODEL	DELIVERY ARO
	PART I - AS NEEDED (QUANTITY)						
1	Gator Blade for Exmark mower, 60" deck	200	Wilson Dismukes	\$12.31	\$2,462.00	Rotary 6303	4-10 Days
2	Blade for Kubota mower 72" sidedeck	100	Wilson Dismukes	\$18.21	\$1,821.00	Stens 330-827	4-10 Days
3	Blade for John Deere 997 mower 72" deck	100	Wilson Dismukes	\$12.53	\$1,253.00	Stens 330-501	4-10 Days
4	Blade for Exmark mower 60" deck, gasoline, 15/16 center hole,	200	Wilson Dismukes	\$10.65	\$2,130.00	Stens 355-287	4-10 Days
	PART II - AS NEEDED		BIDDER	UNIT COST		BRAND/MODEL	DELIVERY ARO
5	Gator Blade for Exmark mower, 60" deck		Wilson Dismukes	\$12.31		Rotary 6303	4-10 Days
6	Blade for Kubota Mower, 72" side deck		Wilson Dismukes	\$18.21		Stens 330-827	4-10 Days
7	Blade for John Deere 997 mower 72" deck		Wilson Dismukes	\$12.53		Stens 330-501	4-10 Days
8	Blade for Exmark mower 60" deck, gasoline, 15/16 center hole		Wilson Dismukes	\$13.42		Rotary 11496	4-10 Days
9	Blade for Exmark mower 60" deck, gasoline, 15/16 center hole		Wilson Dismukes	\$10.32		Rotary 11224	4-10 Days
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	BIDDER	UNIT COST		BRAND/MODEL	DELIVERY ARO
10	Blade for Exmark mower 60" deck, diesel		Wilson Dismukes	\$11.24		Rotary 11469	4-10 Days
11	Blade for Exmark mower 72" deck, diesel 15/16 center hole, 24-3/4 blade length		Wilson Dismukes	\$17.03		Rotary 11789	4-10 Days

Part 1 - Items #1 thru #4 will be purchased on an as needed basis. Items #1 and #4 will be purchased in a quantity of 200 each per order and Items #2 and #3 will be purchased in a quantity of 100 each per order. Part 2 - Items #5 thru #11 will be purchased on an as needed basis.

VENDOR ADDRESS

#557 Wilson Dismukes 2646 Government Boulevard Mobile, AL 36606 (251) 476-9871 Fax: (251) 476-9874